159Recessed
cascade retail
Order Codes
Cascade Retail Louvre HF Gear 3 hr Emergency
TC-L	2	x	55W	 CSDWH255RLV CSDWH255RLVEMIN
Options
DALI	DIMMING	 Replace	H	with	Y			 i.e.	CSDWY255RLV
SWITCH	DIMMING	 Replace	H	with	X			 i.e.	CSDWX255RLV
EASYTEST Add suffix /ET			 i.e.	CSDWH255RLV/ET
COMEPS Add suffix /EP			 i.e.	CSDWH255RLV/EP
COMET	 Add	sufix /CT			 i.e.	CSDWH255RLV/CT
PLASTERBOARD	INSTALLATION	FRAME	 CSDPBF
Optics
•	 	Lamp	options:
–	2	x	55W	TC-L